PMI

TV

Air Window:
11/17-12/14

CLOSED CAPTIONED

Episode: 2513

| Overall Carson Bolemon Feature / Overall Carter Hadnot Profile

Interviews from the 2025 Rawlings Gold Glove Awards / Catcher Tyson Moore Profile

SEGMENT
OPENING / SEGMENT ONE 05:48
COMMERCIAL BREAK ONE[J 02:00
00:30 Rawlings
00:30 25 Sports Matter
00:30 Bruce Bolt Commerial
00:30 TBR_PG_Sanctuary
SEGMENT TWO 04:57
COMMERCIAL BREAK TWO[] 02:30
2:30 BACK FOR LOCAL
SEGMENT THREE 05:19
COMMERCIAL BREAK THREE 02:00
00:30 25 _GA_GHOSTS
00:30 2025 Tank Promo
00:30 TB Baseball
00:30 Higginbotham PG 2025
SEGMENT FOUR (CLOSING CREDITS) 05:56

TOTAL RUNNING TIME:

RUN
05:48
07:48

12:45
15:15

20:34
22:34

28:30

28:30

Please Contact JEFF (jptomey@pmi.tv) Or MONICA (monica@pmi.tv) At PMI #412.281.5900 With Any Questions

Regarding This Program.

This info can also be downloaded by using this direct link:
https://www.pmi.tv/show/perfect-game



https://www.pmi.tv/show/perfect-game
https://www.pmi.tv/show/perfect-game
https://www.pmi.tv/show/perfect-game
https://www.pmi.tv/show/perfect-game
https://www.pmi.tv/show/perfect-game
https://www.pmi.tv/show/perfect-game
https://www.pmi.tv/show/perfect-game
https://www.pmi.tv/show/perfect-game
https://www.pmi.tv/show/perfect-game

