



Air Window: 11/17 - 12/14

CLOSED CAPTIONED

Episode: 2513

Interviews from the 2025 Rawlings Gold Glove Awards / Catcher Tyson Moore Profile / Overall Carson Bolemon Feature / Overall Carter Hadnot Profile

		SEGMENT	RUN
	OPENING / SEGMENT ONE	05:48	05:48
	COMMERCIAL BREAK ONE□	02:00	07:48
00:30	Rawlings		
00:30	25 Sports Matter		
00:30	Bruce Bolt Commerial		
00:30	TBR_PG_Sanctuary		
	SEGMENT TWO	04:57	12:45
	COMMERCIAL BREAK TWO□	02:30	15:15
2:30	BACK FOR LOCAL		
	SEGMENT THREE	05:19	20:34
	COMMERCIAL BREAK THREE	02:00	22:34
00:30	25_GA_GHOSTS		
00:30	2025 Tank Promo		
00:30	TB Baseball		
00:30	Higginbotham PG 2025		
	SEGMENT FOUR (CLOSING CREDITS)	05:56	28:30
TOTAL RUNNING TIME:			28:30

Please Contact JEFF (jptomey@pmi.tv) Or MONICA (monica@pmi.tv) At PMI #412.281.5900 With Any Questions Regarding This Program.

This info can also be downloaded by using this direct link: <u>https://www.pmi.tv/show/perfect-game</u>